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Valenta Jan
Cizek Jifi
Macela Petr
Pénkava Lubo$
Postelt Tomas
Vilimek Miroslav
Miffek Daniel
Vaculik Petr
Herout FrantiSek
Camr Frantisek
Vorlicek Lubos$
Zajicek Pavel
Balog Roland
PejSa Karel ml.
Bukovsky Radek
Faktor Radovan
Hejda Vaclav

Sedladek Jan ml.

Pisar Petr
Trajhan Miroslav

Dolejsi Stanislav
Drechsler Dusan
Kaucky Roman
Kocura Jifi
KoSak Vojtéch
Nevrela Daniel
Papirnik Pavel
Pilner Jaroslav
Tdma Pavel
Vorisek Tomas

Bajer Jifi

Blazek Jan
Cafourek Tomas
Havlicek Tomas
Kanka Ludék st.
Kyncl Jifi

Loudin Petr
Pych Ludék ml.
Stransky Michal
Sysel Pavel

2001
1988
1981
1995
1994
1968
1976
1979
1990
2000
1968
1965
1987
1971
1977
1977
1974
1977
1976
1985

1966
1973
1973
1963
1987
1973
1971
1971
1961
1993

1976
1989
1986
1992
1964
1983
1979
1996
1973
1964

TSM Kladno

ST EUROMASTER Kaolin
TJ AS Mlada Boleslav

ST EUROMASTER Kaolin
TJ AS Mlada Boleslav

TJ AS Mlada Boleslav

ST EUROMASTER Kolin
TJ Sanov

SK cyklistiky Zru¢ nad Sazavou
ST EUROMASTER Kolin
KST Rakovnik

TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TJ Tatran SedI¢any

TJ Sokol Mnichovo Hradisté
TJ Tatran SedI¢any

TJ Sanov

TJ AS Mlada Boleslav

KST Rakovnik

ST EUROMASTER Kaolin

ST EUROMASTER Kolin

TJ Tatran SedI¢any

TJ Tatran SedlI¢any

TJ Tatran SedICany

TJ Sokol Mnichovo Hradisté
SK cyklistiky Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TTC Brandys nad Labem

ST EUROMASTER Kolin

TJ Sokol Kraltv Dvur

TSM Kladno

TTC Kladno

TJ Sokol Mnichovo Hradisté
TJ Sanov

TTC Kladno

TTC Béla pod Bezdézem

TJ Sadska

SK cyklistiky Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TJ Sadska

TJ Sokol Mnichovo Hradisté
TTC Brandys nad Labem



41.-50. Cerny Vit 1977 TJ Slovan Lochovice

41.-50. Chalupa Josef ml. 2000 TTC Brandys nad Labem
41.-50. Chladek Lubos 1982 TJ Sokol Hofovice
41.-50. Jicha David 1998 TTC Rigany

41.-50. Kodéra Filip 1987 TJ Sanov

41.-50. Skopek Pavel 1997  SK cyklistiky Zru¢ nad Sazavou
41.-50. Smejkal Radek 1981 TJ Slovan Lochovice
41.-50.  Spadek Michal 1983  TJ Sokol Roztoky
41.-50. Subrt Jaroslav 1976 TTC Brandys nad Labem
41.-50. Volak Martin 1975 TJ Sanov

51.-70. Bauer Horst 1975 TJ Sokol Pfibram

51.-70. Berger Miroslav 1965 TTC Brandys nad Labem
51.-70. Blazek Martin 1995 TTC Brandys nad Labem
51.-70. Ehl Ladislav 1984 TJ Neratovice

51.-70. Glogar Jaroslav 1977 TJ Neratovice

51.-70. Hodak Vaclav 1990 TJ Sokol Mnichovo Hradisté
51.-70. Homolka Pavel 1972 TJ Sokol Hofovice
51.-70. Hyza Daniel 2000 TSM Kladno

51.-70. Jaros Antonin 1986 TJ Sokol Pfibram

51.-70. Kettner Martin 1987 KST Rakovnik

51.-70. Kotrbaty Petr 1968 TJ Sokol Pfibram

51.-70. Lapka Miroslav 1998 TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
51.-70. Levenec Petr 1978 TJ Sokol Roztoky
51.-70. Pavli¢ek Ondrej 1979 TTC Kladno

51.-70. Pfibik Jan 1974 KST Rakovnik

51.-70. Smrcek Michal 1984 TJ Sokol Roztoky
51.-70. Sejvl Jakub 2000 TTC Brandys nad Labem
51.-70. Smid Jan 1976 TJ Sokol Hofovice
51.-70.  St&panek Ale$ 1981 TTC Rigany

51.-70. Wagner Jaroslav st. 1958 TJ Sadska

71.-100.  AntosS Petr 1992 TJ Sokol Mnichovo Hradisté
71.-100. BenesS Tomas 1976  TJ Neratovice

71.-100.  Bfiza Josef ml. 1977 TTC Rigany

71.-100.  Budélovsky Petr 1980 TJ Slovan Lochovice
71.-100.  Cefovsky Petr st. 1966 TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
71.-100.  Drevény Petr 1981 TJ Sokol Hudlice
71.-100.  Dvorak Zdenék 1967 TJ Neratovice

71.-100.  Ebert Tomas ml. 1989 TTC Kladno

71.-100. Eisenreich Jindfich ml. 1976 TJ Sokol Pfibram



71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.
71.-100.

100. N
100. N
100. N
100. N
100. N

101.-130.
101.-130.
101.-130.
101.-130.
101.-130.
101.-130.
101.-130.
101.-130.
101.-130.
101.-130.
101.-130.
101.-130.
101.-130.
101.-130.

Fiala Jan

Fiala Ondrej
Gabris Michal
Jirasek Jifi
Kaipr Petr
Koros Pavel
Martin Petr
MeliSek Roman
Mikes Milan
Moravec Ladislav ml.
Navratil Tomas
Novak Petr

Prochazka Miroslav ml.

Soused Zbynék
Skach Martin
Spalek Miroslav
Stépanek Pavel
Svarc Ivo
Vajcova Katefina
Vajs Karel

Zika Ondrej

Bochnak David
Graf Milo$
Jindra Josef
Jirasek Jifi
Sykora Josef

Bohac Milan
Brozek Michal
Cech Pavel
Dvorak Jan ml.
Hoskova Denisa
Hrabar Jifi
Hudeckova Hana
Kapras Karel
Karda Martin
Kastner Patrik
Kraml Vaclav
Kucera Pavel
Kulisek Marek
Lédl JiFi

1998
1991
1962
1975
1965
1981
1980
1979
1976
1993
1973
1970
1970
1974
1970
1978
1965
1979
1990
1992
1973

1995
1972
1951
1984
1995

1954
1992
1968
1972
1996
1962
1987
1986
1993
1974
1969
1971
1990
1963

TJ Sokol MniSek pod Brdy
TJ Sokol Mnisek pod Brdy
TTC Kladno

TJ Sokol Roztoky

TJ Sokol Libice nad Cidlinou
TJ Sokol Hofovice

TJ Sadska

TJ Sadska

KST Rakovnik

Sokol Lany 2

TTC Kladno

TTC Kladno

TJ Sokol Krchleby

SK Bfeznice

TTC Kladno

TSM Kladno

Kanoisticky klub Rakovnik
TJ Sadska

TTC Kladno

TJ Sokol Hudlice

TJ Sokol Roztoky

TJ Aero Odolena Voda
TTC Brandys nad Labem
ST EUROMASTER Kolin
TJ Sadska

TJ Sokol Pfibram

TJ Sokol Krchleby

Sokol Lany 2

KST Rakovnik

TJ Neratovice

TJ Sokol Kraltv Dvar

TJ Sokol Hudlice

TJ Aero Odolena Voda
TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TJ Sokol Hofovice

TJ Sokol Mnichovo Hradisté
TJ Sokol Lib¢ice

TJ Sokol Krchleby

TJ Aero Odolena Voda
TJ Sokol Hredle



101.-130. Lhotak Jakub 1992 ST EUROMASTER Kolin

101.-130.  Mencl Jifi 1990 TTC Kladno

101.-130. Mifka Alexius 1962 TTC Brandys nad Labem
101.-130. Nguyen Ngoc Bach 1990 TJ Chaloupky

101.-130. Pisar Jan 2004 KST Rakovnik

101.-130. Pokorny Roman 1964 TTC Rigany

101.-130. Rozinak Jan 1979 TJ Sokol KralGv Dvir
101.-130.  Rejha Pavel 1974 TJ Sokol KralGv Dvur
101.-130. Srch Radek 1977 TJ Slavoj Obecnice
101.-130.  Stastny Vladislav 1964 TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
101.-130. Stus Radek 1977 TJ Sokol Kutna Hora
101.-130. Vacura Josef ml. 1993 TJ Chaloupky

101.-130. Vala Martin 1976 TJ Sokol Kutna Hora
101.-130. Vceli€ka Lubomir 1969 TJ Sokol KralGv Dvur
101.-130. Zaplatilek Ctibor 1978 ST EUROMASTER Kolin
101.-130.  Za&ek Josef 1970 TJ Sokol Roztoky

131.-160. Andrt Tomas 1966 KST Rakovnik

131.-160. Beran Martin 1975 TJ Sadska

131.-160. Bittner Miloslav 1977 TJ Sokol Krchleby

131.-160.  Cefovsky Petr ml. 1997  TJ AS Mladéa Boleslav
131.-160.  Cizek Pavel 1967 SK Bfeznice

131.-160. Gruber Martin 1976 TJ Sokol Hudlice

131.-160. Hameta Oldrich 1967 SK cyklistiky Zru¢ nad Sazavou
131.-160. Hrstka Tomas 1976  Sokol Prezletice

131.-160. Kos Zdenék 1966 KST Rakovnik

131.-160. Krata Vaclav 1987 KST Rakovnik

131.-160. Kubat Pavel 1954  TJ Spartak Cenkov
131.-160. Kurel David 1982 TJ Sadska

131.-160. Landa Miloslav 1974 TJ Sokol Hudlice

131.-160. Levenec Alexandr 1977 TTC Kladno

131.-160. Moravec Milan 1964 Sokol Lany 2

131.-160. Moravec Petr st. 1960 Sokol Lany 2

131.-160. Niems Dusan 1978 TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
131.-160. Paroulek Milan 1962 TJ Sokol Libice nad Cidlinou
131.-160. Pekarek Frantisek st. 1966 TJ Sokol Libice nad Cidlinou
131.-160. Rezek Jan 1985 KST Rakovnik

131.-160. Schmelz Richard 1985 TJ Aero Odolena Voda
131.-160. Slavik Radek 2000 SK cyklistiky Zru¢ nad Sazavou
131.-160.  Slapadek Martin 1986 TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
131.-160.  Stengl Jan 1963 Kanoisticky klub Rakovnik

131.-160.  Tichy Jifi 1975  Sokol Prezletice
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Uher Petr
Urban Jan
Vesely Pavel
Vojacek Jifi
Vratny Martin

Kamaryt Jifi

Brabec Stanislav
Bretenar Petr
Cir Libor

Cir Radek
Cech JiFi

Cizek Marek
Droz Jan
Durdis Petr ml.
Hanik Josef
Hendrych Jan
Herout Tomas
Jirouch Tomas
Kloz Daniel
Kovanda Milan
Kozdon Roman
Krasl Libor

Linhart FrantiSek ml.

Liskovec Jindfich
Majer Pavel
Mazurkiewicz Ivo
Michal Jifi
Mikulejsky Filip
Moravec Petr ml.
Mosna Petr
Novak Michal
Pacha Robin
Pospisil Antonin

Ptadek FrantiSek ml.

Sadlo Josef
Sosnovec Martin
Stacho Libor
Stehlik Jan ml.
Svoboda Pavel
Svarc Ondrej

1972
1957
1968
1979
1990

1990

1962
1961
1979
1975
1992
1995
1965
1979
1961
1987
1985
1973
1989
1973
1981
1980
1977
1987
1953
1953
1963
1999
1997
1966
1998
1992
1964
1968
1973
1973
1966
1993
1976
1996

TJ Sokol Kutna Hora

TJ Sokol Mnisek pod Brdy
TJ Sokol Kosmonosy

TJ Sadska

TJ Sokol Pfibram

SK cyklistiky Zru¢ nad Sazavou

KST Rakovnik

TJ Sokol Krchleby
Kanoisticky klub Rakovnik
KST Rakovnik

TJ Sokol Kosmonosy

SK Breznice

TJ Sokol Hudlice

TJ Sokol Kosmonosy

SK Bfeznice

TJ Aero Odolena Voda
SK cyklistiky Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TJ Sokol Hofovice

TJ Sokol Velky Osek
Sokol Nizbor

TJ Sokol Caslav

TJ Sokol Libice nad Cidlinou
TJ Tatran SedI¢any

TJ Tatran SedI¢any

TJ Sokol Kutna Hora

ST EUROMASTER Kolin
TJ Neratovice

TTC Kladno

Sokol Lany 2

TJ Sokol Velky Osek

TJ Chaloupky

TJ AS Mlada Boleslav

TJ Sokol MniSek pod Brdy
TJ Sokol Velky Osek

TJ Sokol Krchleby

TJ Sokol Kutna Hora

TJ Sokol MniSek pod Brdy
TJ Sokol Hudlice

TJ Sokol Velky Osek

TJ Sadska
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Taller Filip
Travnicek Lubos
Tdma Radek
Ulrich Radek
Vilhelm Oldfich
Vychodil Ludék

Bleha Lukas
Bohdan Ludék

Balak Krystof
Balcar Miroslav
Cisar Jan

Cihak Milan
Danaj Tomas
Dolezal Martin
Dvorak Jan
Dvorak Jaroslav
EliSka Roman
Fedacka Michal
Hala Pavel

Hejda Vaclav ml.
Hlavacek Jaromir
Hrbek Jifi

Hrdy Radek
Jandejsek Pavel
Jedli¢ka Jaroslav
Klou¢kova Jana
Koloc Miroslav
Kopp Jan

Krous Martin
Kunc Petr

Kyncl Miloslav
Libersky Karel
Macek Zdenék ml.
Maly Petr
Matéjicek Marian
Moravec Stanislav
Mraz Roman
Petran Zdenék
Piroutek Kvétoslav
Pokorny Petr

1989
1972
1992
1973
1972
1966

1991
1967

2001
1972
1965
1964
1974
1998
1971
1971
1977
1976
1977
2002
1962
1960
1995
1985
1960
1988
1964
1959
1970
1970
1960
1974
1991
1975
1962
1971
1964
1985
1957
1978

TJ Sokol MniSek pod Brdy
TJ Sokol Mnichovo Hradisté
TJ Slavoj Obecnice

TJ Sokol Kutna Hora

Sokol Prezletice

TTC Kladno

SK cyklistiky Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TJ Sokol KralGv Dvur

TTC Brandys nad Labem
TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TJ Sokol Pfibram

TJ Sokol Kostelec nad Cernymi lesy
Sokol Dolni Befkovice

TJ Sokol Velky Osek
Sokol Prezletice

TJ Lokomotiva Nymburk
TJ Lokomotiva Nymburk
TJ Sadska

TJ Slavoj Obecnice

KST Rakovnik

TJ Sokol Pfibram

Sokol Lany 2

Sokol Dolni Befkovice

SK cyklistiky Zru¢ nad Sazavou
TJ Sokol Stochov Honice
TJ Neratovice

Kanoisticky klub Rakovnik
TJ Olesna

TSM Kladno

TJ Sokol Zebrak

TJ Lokomotiva Nymburk
TJ Sokol Kutna Hora

KST Rakovnik

TJ Sokol VSetaty

TJ Sokol Roztoky

TJ Sokol Velky Osek

TJ Sokol Pfibram

TJ Slavoj Obecnice

TJ Lokomotiva Nymburk
TJ Sokol Kostelec nad Cernymi lesy
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Prochazka Ondfej
Ptacnik Martin
Randak Adam
Richter Vojtéch
Rubin Pavel
Sauer Ondrej
Slunécko Radek
Steiner FrantiSek
Sapovalov Jifi
Simek Jakub
Skrabal Radek
Spalek Jii

Svec Ondfej
TresSnak Josef
Tschunko Zdenék
Uksa Tomas
Vaktor lvan

Volek Vaclav

Betustiak Petr
Klimek Tomas
Kubovy Petr
Macak Milan
Macak Petr
Rujder David
Sembera Karel

1997
1989
1975
1974
1974
1996
1971
1983
1955
1994
1987
1973
1977
1970
1958
1971
1968
1989

1977
1990
1960
1976
1960
1971
1962

TTC Kladno

SK Viktorie Ofech

TJ Sokol Velké Popovice
TJ Sokol Libcice

TJ Sokol VSetaty

TJ Neratovice

Sokol Prezletice

TJ Slavoj Obecnice

TJ Sokol Hredle

SK Bfeznice

TJ Spartak Cenkov

TTC Slovan Kladno
Sokol Nizbor

TJ Lokomotiva Nymburk
TJ Chaloupky

TTC Rigany

STC Slany

TJ Spartak Cenkov

Stolni tenis BeneSov

TJ Sokol Velké Popovice
Sokol Rakovnik

TTC Slovan Kladno

STC Slany

TJ Sokol Kraltv Dvar

ST EUROMASTER Kaolin



StredoCesky svaz stolniho tenisu

Zebriéek zen Stiredoceského kraje
2016/2017

1. Polakova Veronika 1981 [VIaSim SKST
2. Stara Katefina 1996 [VIaSim SKST
3. Matéjovska Anna 2000 |VlaSim SKST
4, Jirova Monika 1971 [VIaSim SKST
5. Polivkova Barbora 2000 [VIaSim SKST
6. Pytlikova Tereza 2001 |VlaSim SKST
7. Hudeckova Hana 1987 |Odolena Voda Aero
8. Pé&nkavova Kristyna 2002 |VlaSim SKST
9. Stranska Anna 2002 [Radim Viktoria
10. Beranova Sara 1999 [VIaSim SKST
11. BoSinova Aneta 2001 [VIaSim SKST
12. Hoskova Denisa 1996 |[Kral(v Dvuar Sokol
13. Pénkavova Dagmar 1998 |VlasSim SKST
13.N  |Zelingrova Kamila 1999 |VlaSim SKST
14. BoSinova Veronika 1998 [VIaSim SKST
15. Skopkova Véra 1994 |Lounovice p.B. Sokol
16. Dvorakova Lenka 1970 [Votice Sokol
17. Zatfepalkova Lenka 1968 |Brandysn.L. TTC
18. Klou¢kova Jana 1988 [Neratovice TJ
19. Janouskova Jitka 1975 [Mlada Boleslav AS
20. DoleZalova Pavlina 1979 [Brandys n.L. TTC
2122 Richterova Eva 1957 [Kral(v Dvar Sokol
Vokounova Adéla 1982 |[Kolin ST EUROMASTER
22.N [Placha Liliana 2003 ([Kladno TSM
23. Bajtalonova Jitka 1988 |Mnichovo Hradisté Sokol
23.N [Cimrmanova EliSka 2002 ([Kladno TSM
24. Maskova Marie 1997 |Broumy TJ
24 N [Becévarova Michaela 1996 |[Zehun TTC
25. Sipkova Nela 2000 [Mlada Boleslav AS
25 N Fabianova Pavla 1972 |Brandysn.L. TTC
Franekova Véra 2003 |Podébrady Sokol
26. Pisarova Katefina 2006 [Rakovnik KST
27. Fridrichova Nikola 2002 |Karany Jizera
28. Pokorna Bara 2003 |Karany Jizera
29.-30. Hudeckova Michaela 1989 |Karany Jizera
Mrazova Aneta 2003 |Karany Jizera






